
DAY Branch SEM 10:00AM-
10:50AM

10:50AM-
11:40AM

11:40AM-
12:30PM

12:30PM-
1:20PM

1:20PM-
1:40PM

1:40PM-
2:30PM

2:30PM-
3:20PM

3:20PM-
4:10PM

4:10PM-
5:00PM

MON CE II
TUE CE II
WED CE II

THU CE II APP. 
MATHS II

App. 
Mechanics

FRI CE II
SAT CE II

APP. MECHANICS LAB GWP II (Mr. Lalman)

MANYAWAR KANSHIRAM GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC TIRWA KANNAUJ
TIME TABLE - EVEN SEM 2021-22  (w.e.f. 22/01/2022)

APP. MATHS II APP. MECHANICS
L
U
N
C
H

CAD LAB

Civil engineering

APP. MECHANICS BASICS OF IT LAB BM&EE SCA
CAD LAB BASICS OF IT LAB BM&EE SCA

BASICS OF IT LAB BM&EE BM&EE LAB

APP. MATHS II CAD LAB GWP II (Ms. Priyanka)
SCA
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