MANYAWAR KANSHIRAM GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC TIRWA KANNAUJ TIME TABLE - EVEN SEM 2021-22 (w.e.f. 22/01/2022)

Civil engineering

DAY	Branch	SEM	10:00AM- 10:50AM	10:50AM- 11:40AM	11:40AM- 12:30PM	12:30PM- 1:20PM	1:20PM- 1:40PM	1:40PM- 2:30PM			4:10PM- 5:00PM
MON	CE	II	APP. MATHS II		APP. MECHANICS		_	CAD LAB GWP II (Mr. Lalman) GWP II (Ms. Priyanka)			
TUE	CE	II	SCA		APP. MECHANICS LAB		L				
WED	CE	II	APP. MATHS II		CAD LAB		U				
THU	CE	II	APP. App. MATHS II Mechanics		BASICS OF IT LAB		N C	BM	&EE	BM&E	EE LAB
FRI	CE	II	CAD LAB		BASICS OF IT LAB		Н	BM	&EE	SCA	
SAT	CE	II	APP. MECHANICS		BASICS OF IT LAB		4.1	BM	&EE	SCA	